68 Mallory Products for CDE/6325 Digital Way/Indianapolis IN 46278/Phone: (317)275-2285/Fax: (317)275-2293/www.cornell-dubilier.com
S
ol
id
 T
an
ta
lu

Number
Max
D.F. %
@+25!!!!!C
120 Hz
Max
DCL
@ +25!!!!!C
(eeeeeA)
Case
Code
Lead Spacing
S
6 WVDC; 8 VDC Surge @ 85 !!!!!C
4 WVDC; 5 VDC Surge @ 125@ !!!!!C
3.3 E .125 0.5 5 TDC335*006NSE
3.9 E .125 0.5 5 TDC395*006NSE
4.7 E .125 0.5 5 TDC475*006NSE
5.6 E .125 0.5 5 TDC565*006NSE
6.8 E .125 0.5 5 TDC685*006NSE
8.2 E .125 0.5 6 TDC825*006NSE
10 E .125 0.5 6 TDC106*006NSE
12 E .125 0.6 6 TDC126*006NSE
15 F .125 0.7 6 TDC156*006NSF
18 F .125 0.9 6 TDC186*006NSF
22 F .125 1.1 6 TDC226*006NSF
27 F .125 1.3 6 TDC276*006NSF
33 F .125 1.6 6 TDC336*006NSF
39 F .125 1.9 6 TDC396*006NSF
47 F .125 2.3 6 TDC476*006NSF
56 F .125 2.7 6 TDC566*006NSF
68 F .125 3.3 6 TDC686*006NSF
82 F .125 3.9 8 TDC826*006NSF
100 F .125 4.8 8 TDC107*006NSF
120 G .250 5.8 8 TDC127*006WSG
150 G .250 7.2 8 TDC157*006WSG
180 G .250 8.6 8 TDC187*006WSG
220 G .250 10.0 8 TDC227*006WSG
270 G .250 10.0 8 TDC277*006WSG
330 G .250 10.0 8 TDC337*006WSG
Catalog Numbers listed below reflect dimensions and lead forms as
shown  in the outline drawing. Other lead spacing and lead lengths of .500
(12.7) minimum are available by special order.
10 WVDC; 13 VDC Surge @ 85 !!!!!C
7 WVDC; 9 VDC Surge @ 125 !!!!!C
2.2 E .125 0.5 5 TDC225*010NSE
2.7 E .125 0.5 5 TDC275*010NSE
3.3 E .125 0.5 5 TDC335*010NSE
* Indicate capacitance tolerance: K = W10%, M = W20%, (J =  W5%, Special Order)
10 WVDC; 13 VDC Surge @ 85 !!!!!C
7 WVDC; 9 VDC Surge @ 125 !!!!!C

22 F .125 1.8 6 TDC226*010NSF
27 F .125 2.2 6 TDC276*010NSF
33 F .125 2.6 6 TDC336*010NSF
39 F .125 3.1 6 TDC396*010NSF
47 F .125 3.8 6 TDC476*010NSF
56 F .125 4.5 6 TDC566*010NSF
68 F .125 5.4 6 TDC686*010NSF
82 G .250 6.6 8 TDC826*010WSG
100 G .250 8.0 8 TDC107*010WSG
120 G .250 9.6 8 TDC127*010WSG
150 G .250 10.0 8 TDC157*010WSG
180 G .250 10.0 8 TDC187*010WSG
220 G .250 10.0 8 TDC227*010WSG
15 WVDC; 20 VDC Surge @ 85 !!!!!C
10 WVDC; 12 VDC Surge @ 125 !!!!!C
1.5 E .125 0.5 5 TDC155*015NSE
1.8 E .125 0.5 5 TDC185*015NSE
2.2 E .125 0.5 5 TDC225*015NSE
2.7 E .125 0.5 5 TDC275*015NSE
3.3 E .125 0.5 5 TDC335*015NSE
3.9 E .125 0.5 5 TDC395*015NSE

15 F .125 1.8 6 TDC156*015NSF
18 F .125 2.2 6 TDC186*015NSF
22 F .125 2.6 6 TDC226*015NSF
27 F .125 3.2 6 TDC276*015NSF
33 F .125 4.0 6 TDC336*015NSF
39 G .250 4.7 6 TDC396*015WSG
47 G .250 5.6 6 TDC476*015WSG
56 G .250 6.8 6 TDC566*015WSG
68 G .250 8.2 6 TDC686*015WSG
82 G .250 9.8 8 TDC826*015WSG
100 G .250 10.0 8 TDC107*015WSG
120 G .250 10.0 8 TDC127*015WSG
150 G .250 10.0 8 TDC157*015WSG
20 WVDC; 26 VDC Surge @ 85 !!!!!C
13 WVDC; 16 VDC Surge @ 125 !!!!!C
1.0 E .125 0.5 3 TDC105*020NSE
1.2 E .125 0.5 5 TDC125*020NSE
1.5 E .125 0.5 5 TDC155*020NSE
1.8 E .125 0.5 5 TDC185*020NSE
2.2 E .125 0.5 5 TDC225*020NSE
2.7 E .125 0.5 5 TDC275*020NSE

12 F .125 2.4 6 TDC126*025NSF
15 F .125 3.0 6 TDC156*025NSF
18 F .125 3.6 6 TDC186*025NSF
22 F .125 4.4 6 TDC226*025NSF
27 G .250 5.4 6 TDC276*025WSG
33 G .250 6.6 6 TDC336*025WSG
39 G .250 7.8 6 TDC396*025WSG
47 G .250 9.4 6 TDC476*025WSG
* Indicate capacitance tolerance: K = W10%, M = W20%, (J =  W5%, Special Order)
25 WVDC; 32 VDC Surge @ 85 !!!!!C
17 WVDC; 22 VDC Surge @ 125 !!!!!C
56 G .250 10.0 6 TDC566*025WSG
68 G .250 10.0 6 TDC686*025WSG
35 WVDC; 46 VDC Surge @ 85 !!!!!C
23 WVDC; 28 VDC Surge @ 125 !!!!!C
0.10 E .125 0.5 3 TDC104*035NSE
0.12 E .125 0.5 3 TDC124*035NSE
0.15 E .125 0.5 3 TDC154*035NSE
0.18 E .125 0.5 3 TDC184*035NSE
0.22 E .125 0.5 3 TDC224*035NSE
0.27 E .125 0.5 3 TDC274*035NSE
0.33 E .125 0.5 3 TDC334*035NSE
0.39 E .125 0.5 3 TDC394*035NSE
0.47 E .125 0.5 3 TDC474*035NSE
0.56 E .125 0.5 3 TDC564*035NSE
0.68 E .125 0.5 3 TDC684*035NSE
0.82 E .125 0.5 3 TDC824*035NSE
1.0 E .125 0.5 3 TDC105*035NSE
1.2 E .125 0.5 5 TDC125*035NSE
1.5 E .125 0.5 5 TDC155*035NSE
1.8 E .125 0.5 5 TDC185*035NSE